CY7C1371KV33
CY7C1371KVE33
CY7C1373KV33
18-Mbit (512K × 36/1M × 18) Flow-Through SRAM
 with NoBL™ Architecture (With ECC)
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-97852 Rev. *E  Revised July 1, 2016
18-Mbit (512K × 36/1M × 18) Flow-through SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture (With ECC)

CY7C1373KV33
Document Number: 001-97852 Rev. *E Page 20 of 24
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Cypress offers other versions of this type of product in many different configurations and features. The below table contains only the
list of parts that are currently available. For a complete listing of all options, visit the Cypress website at www.cypress.com and refer
to the product summary page at http://www.cypress.com/products or contact your local sales representative. Cypress maintains a
worldwide network of offices, solution centers, manufacturer’s representatives and distributors. To find the office closest to you, visit
us at http://www.cypress.com/go/datasheet/offices.
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Part and Package Type Operating
Range
133 CY7C1371KV33-133AXC 51-85050 100-pin TQFP (14 × 20 × 1.4 mm) Pb-free Commercial
CY7C1373KV33-133AXI Industrial
CY7C1371KVE33-133AXI
100 CY7C1371KV33-100AXC 51-85050 100-pin TQFP (14 × 20 × 1.4 mm) Pb-free Commercial
CY7C1373KV33-100AXC
CY7C1371KV33-100AXI Industrial
CY7C1371KVE33-100AXI
Temperature range: X = C or I
C = Commercial = 0 °C to +70 °C; I = Industrial = –40 °C to +85 °C
X = Pb-free; X Absent = Leaded